PPNT Agenda

Welcome

5:00 pm

SUNDAY, JULY 13

Welcome Dinner
Location: Seventh College Tower, Floor 15, Room A
UC San Diego

Location: All lectures will take place in the Great Hall at UC San Diego.

Introduction

MONDAY, JULY 14

8:00 am

8:15 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

Welcome and Introductions
Linton Brooks, IGCC Team

A Practitioner’s Approach to Nuclear Policy
Linton Brooks

Break

Nuclear Devices and Effects
John Scott

Lunch

Principles of Nuclear Deterrence
Linton Brooks

Break

The Legacy of the Cold War: Strategy, Policy,
and Forces
Linton Brooks

Adjourn

Nuclear Trivia
Location: Faculty Club, Cecil’s Lounge
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The Cold War 8:15am Current U.S. Nuclear Security Policy and Extended

and Hot Peace Deterrence

Elaine Bunn
TUESDAY, JULY 15

9:45 am Break

10:00 am Arms Control, Past and Future
Linton Brooks

11:30 am Lunch

1:00 pm Nuclear Weapons Modernization
Linton Brooks and Joseph Cirincione (Virtual)

2:30 pm Break

2:45 pm Stockpile Stewardship
Marv Adams

4:30 pm Adjourn

5:30 pm Small Group Dinner

International 8:15 am International Nonproliferation Regime
Safeguards Laura Rockwood

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16 9:45 am Break

10:00 am Lecture — IAEA Fuel Cycle Verification
and Monitoring
Risa Haddal

11:30 am Group Photo
11:35am Lunch

1:00 pm International Physical Security
Laura Holgate

2:30 pm Break

2:45 pm Strategic Stability
Brad Roberts

4:15 pm Adjourn

5:15 pm Small Group Dinner
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Legal and Ethical
Issues of Nuclear
Weapons

THURSDAY, JULY 17

World Nuclear
Forces

FRIDAY, JULY 18

8:15 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:45 pm

5:15 pm

8:15 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

Nuclear Ban Treaty and Civil Society
Heather Williams

Break

Nuclear Taboo and the Law of Armed Conflict
Mallory Stewart and Tom Doyle

Working Lunch (15 min break to grab food)
End of discussion and break

Proliferation: Causes and Consequences
Scott Sagan

Public Views on Nuclear Use
Scott Sagan

Break

Space and Nuclear Deterrence
Doug Loverro

Adjourn

Small Group Dinner

Iran
Mike Singh

Break

China
Fiona Cunnigham

Lunch

Russia
Matt Rojansky

Break

North Korea
Sig Hecker

Adjourn
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SATURDAY, JULY 19 - FREE DAY

Nuclear Risks 8:00 am Uses and Misuses of Intelligence
and Responses John Lauder
SUNDAY, JULY 20 9:30 am Break
9:45 am India and Pakistan
Toby Dalton

11:15 am Lunch

12:45 pm British, French, and NATO Policy
Jessica Cox

2:15 pm Break

2:30 pm U.S. Counterproliferation Efforts
Jordan Hibbs

4:00 pm Adjourn

5:30 pm Small Group Dinner

Major Issues 8:15 am U.S. Nuclear Command and Control

John W,
MONDAY, JULY 21 ohn Warden

9:45 am Break

10:00 am The Two Peer Problem
Michael Albertson

11:30 am Lunch

12:45 pm The Strategic Posture Commission
Madelyn Creedon

2:15 pm Break

2:30 pm Ballistic Missile Defense
Dean Wilkening

4:30 pm Adjourn

6:30 pm Film Screening: Command and Control
Location: Robinson Auditorium
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Modern and

Emerging Threats

and Responses

TUESDAY, JULY 22

Closing Session

WEDNESDAY, JULY 23

8:15 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

9:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Nuclear Terrorism
Rolf Mowatt-Larssen

Break

Nuclear Forensics
Kim Knight

Lunch
Trump Administration Nuclear Policy

Rebeccah Heinrichs
Moderator: Will Tobey

Break

Can Abolition Still be a Feasible Goal
Lynn Rusten

Adjourn

Small Group Dinner

Al and Strategic Stability
Andrew Reddie

Simulation Instructions (No break)

Pick up box lunch and proceed to rooms
Scenario Brief

Simulation

Break and Reassemble

Solution Presentations

Adjourn

Closing Reception
Location: Faculty Club, Cecil’s Lounge
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	Juan-Antonio graduated from New Mexico Tech with an MS in mechanical engineering, specializing in explosives engineering. During his college years, Juan-Antonio worked at the LANL explosives testing firing sites before transitioning to the NNSA’s B61-12 federal program office. There, he oversaw qualification testing, Product Realization Teams, and led B61 Nuclear Explosive Safety Project Teams at Pantex. Juan-Antonio returned to LANL to lead LANL’s explosives operations at the Nevada National Security Site (NNSS). There he performed explosives experiments across the NNSS for LANL and LLNL Weapons (NA-10) and Nonproliferation (NA-20). He is currently the deputy division leader for Dynamic Experiments (M). M Division provides expertise in evolving explosive science and shock physics for Weapons, Nonproliferation, and Counterproliferation missions. Juan-Antonio is also the Program Manager for LANL’s Explosives Safety Program..
	Dao Tran
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	Dao Tran is a Master’s Candidate in International Relations at the Johns Hopkins School of Advanced International Studies (SAIS) in Washington, D.C., concentrating on Security, Strategy, and Statecraft in the United States. She is currently working at the Center for Strategic and Budgetary Assessments (CSBA), contributing to research on force structure analysis, defense planning, and wargaming. Dao received her Bachelor’s in Foreign Affairs from the University of Virginia. During her time at UVA, Dao conducted research for the National Security Policy Center (NSPC) in Charlottesville, Virginia, focusing on US civil-military relations.
	Sophie Weidenbenner 
	Graduate Student, Oregon State University
	Sophie Weidenbenner is a PhD candidate in the Department of Nuclear Science and Engineering at Oregon State University. She was awarded a Nuclear Nonproliferation and International Nuclear Safeguards graduate fellowship by the National Nuclear Security Administration in 2021. She is a full-time graduate research assistant at Los Alamos National Laboratory, where she works with the Low Temperature Detector R&D Team within the Safeguards Science and Technology group, developing and implementing microcalorimetry to enhance nuclear verification capabilities. Her dissertation work focuses on the development of microcalorimeter decay energy spectroscopy for improved effectiveness and efficiency of international nuclear safeguards measurements. Sophie has a Bachelor of Science in nuclear engineering from Purdue University.
	Katelyn Yeamans
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	Katelyn Yeamans is a Senior Scientific Advisor to the Deputy Assistant Secretary of Defense for Nuclear Matters (DASD(NM)) and a member of the Nuclear Weapons Council (NWC) Staff. She leads the Requirements and Capabilities Working Group to execute its responsibilities in informing policy development and congressional communications, supporting enterprise modeling capability maturation, and writing the NWC’s Requirements and Planning Document (RPD) that identifies threat-based and risk-informed planning considerations affecting the 25-year future of the nuclear weapons stockpile. Katelyn earned her B.S. in mechanical engineering from New Mexico Tech and M.S. in structural engineering with specialization in nondestructive evaluation from UC San Diego; she is a licensed Professional Engineer for the state of New Mexico and is certified as a Systems Engineering Professional (CSEP) by the International Council of Systems Engineering (INCOSE).
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