PPNT Agenda

Welcome

SUNDAY, JULY 13

5:00 pm Welcome Dinner

Location: Seventh College Tower, Floor 15, Room A

UC San Diego

Location: All lectures will take place in the Great Hall at UC San Diego.

Introduction

MONDAY, JULY 14

8:00 am Welcome and Introductions

Linton Brooks, IGCC Team

8:15 am A Practitioner's Approach to Nuclear Policy

Linton Brooks

9:45 am Break

10:00 am Nuclear Devices and Effects

John Scott

11:30 am Lunch

1:00 pm Principles of Nuclear Deterrence

Linton Brooks

2:30 pm Break

2:45 pm The Legacy of the Cold War: Strategy, Policy,

and Forces
Linton Brooks

4:30 pm Adjourn

5:30 pm Nuclear Trivia

Location: Faculty Club, Cecil's Lounge

The Cold War and Hot Peace

TUESDAY, JULY 15

8:15 am	Current U.S. Nuclear Security Policy and Extended Deterrence <i>Elaine Bunn</i>
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	Arms Control, Past and Future Linton Brooks
11:30 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	Nuclear Weapons Modernization Linton Brooks and Joseph Cirincione (Virtual)
2:30 pm	Break
2:45 pm	Stockpile Stewardship Marv Adams
4:30 pm	Adjourn
5:30 pm	Small Group Dinner
8:15 am	International Nonproliferation Regime

International Safeguards

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16

8:15 am	International Nonproliferation Regime Laura Rockwood
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	Lecture – IAEA Fuel Cycle Verification and Monitoring Risa Haddal
11:30 am	Group Photo
11:35 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	International Physical Security Laura Holgate
2:30 pm	Break
2:45 pm	Strategic Stability Brad Roberts
4:15 pm	Adjourn
5:15 pm	Small Group Dinner

Legal and Ethical Issues of Nuclear Weapons

THURSDAY, JULY 17

8:15 am	Nuclear Ban Treaty and Civil Society Heather Williams
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	Nuclear Taboo and the Law of Armed Conflict Mallory Stewart and Tom Doyle
11:30 am	Working Lunch (15 min break to grab food)
12:45 pm	End of discussion and break
1:00 pm	Proliferation: Causes and Consequences Scott Sagan
2:30 pm	Public Views on Nuclear Use Scott Sagan
3:00 pm	Break
3:15 pm	Space and Nuclear Deterrence Doug Loverro
4:45 pm	Adjourn
5:15 pm	Small Group Dinner

World Nuclear Forces

FRIDAY, JULY 18

8:15 am	Iran <i>Mike Singh</i>
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	China Fiona Cunnigham
11:30 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	Russia Matt Rojansky
2:45 pm	Break
3:00 pm	North Korea Sig Hecker
4:30 pm	Adjourn

SATURDAY, JULY 19 - FREE DAY

Nuclear Risks and Responses

SUNDAY, JULY 20

8:00 am	Uses and Misuses of Intelligence John Lauder
9:30 am	Break
9:45 am	India and Pakistan Toby Dalton
11:15 am	Lunch
12:45 pm	British, French, and NATO Policy Jessica Cox
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	U.S. Counterproliferation Efforts Jordan Hibbs
4:00 pm	Adjourn
5:30 pm	Small Group Dinner

Major Issues

MONDAY, JULY 21

8:15 am	U.S. Nuclear Command and Control John Warden
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	The Two Peer Problem Michael Albertson
11:30 am	Lunch
12:45 pm	The Strategic Posture Commission Madelyn Creedon
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Ballistic Missile Defense Dean Wilkening
4:30 pm	Adjourn
6:30 pm	Film Screening: Command and Control Location: Robinson Auditorium

Modern and Emerging Threats and Responses

TUESDAY, JULY 22

8:15 am	Nuclear Terrorism Rolf Mowatt-Larssen
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	Nuclear Forensics Kim Knight
11:30 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	Trump Administration Nuclear Policy Rebeccah Heinrichs Moderator: Will Tobey
2:45 pm	Break
3:00 pm	Can Abolition Still be a Feasible Goal Lynn Rusten
4:30 pm	Adjourn
5:30 pm	Small Group Dinner

Closing Session

WEDNESDAY, JULY 23

9:00 am	Al and Strategic Stability Andrew Reddie
10:30 am	Simulation Instructions (No break)
11:00 am	Pick up box lunch and proceed to rooms
11:30 am	Scenario Brief
11:45 am	Simulation
1:15 pm	Break and Reassemble
1:30 pm	Solution Presentations
4:00 pm	Adjourn
5:00 pm	Closing Reception Location: Faculty Club, Cecil's Lounge